
Focus Project: Kaiser Permanente 2019 BOOST Sessions Seattle 4:00 - 6:30 PM

Title Presenter Presenter Duration Class Date Class # Room/Building Notes

Blue Prints/ Document Review Josiah Mooi Mark Sifagaloa 1 hour Tuesday, March 5, 2019 1 RCG201

Sustainability/ LEED Stacey Smedley 1 hour Tuesday, March 5, 2019 1 RCG201

Pre-Construction/Estimating Kate Wallen 2 hours Wednesday, March 13, 2019 2 RCB230/235

Bidding Bernardo (Benny) Domingues Derek Feldsted 1 hour Wednesday, March 20, 2019 3 RCG 106/107 5-7:30pm

Working with KP/CBRE Brooke Quilici 1 hour Wednesday, March 20, 2019 3 RCG 106/107 5-7:30pm

Insurance Roe Pulalasi 1 hour Thursday, March 28, 2019 4 TBD

Surety Bonding/ SDI/ Sub Prequal Russ Johnson 1 hour Thursday, March 28, 2019 4 TBD

Contracts Claire Sheppard Dave Harrison 2 hours Tuesday, April 2, 2019 5 TBD

Planit/EHS Stacy Jellison Brian Karas 2 hours Wednesday, April 10, 2019 6 RCG 106/107

Construction Accounting Debby Fletcher Jeanne Boatman 2 hours Wednesday, April 17, 2019 7 RCR 111/115 5-7:30pm

Scheduling Kathleen Corrigan Dan Cox 2 hours Wednesday, April 24, 2019 8 RCR 111/115

Project Execution Bernardo (Benny) Domingues 2 hours Wednesday, May 1, 2019 9 RCR 111/115

Project Closeout + Graduation Bernardo (Benny) Domingues  Jon Robinson 2 hours Wednesday, May 8, 2019 10 RCR 111/115

RCB – Renton Campus, Baker Building: 1300 SW 27th St., Renton WA 98057

RCG – Renton Campus, Glacier Building: 1200 SW 27th St., Renton WA 98057

RCR – Renton Campus, Rainier Building: 2715 Naches Ave. SW, Renton WA 98057


